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Position

Clinical Social Worker
Schl Occupational Therap
Administrator
Administrator

School Nurse

Clinical Psychologist
Resource Specialist Hs
Administrator
Administrator
Speech-Lang Pathologist
Psychologist

Teacher Special Day Class
School Nurse

Resource Specialist Hs
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist

Spec Ed Transition Special
Speech-Lang Pathologist
Behaviorist

Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist

Teacher Sdc Mod/Sev

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Department
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs

Total Wages

$113,802
$110,762
$108,351
$107,800
$107,320
$106,511
$105,435
$103,266
$102,478
$97,393
$96,752
$95,122
$93,958
$93,158
$92,667
$92,330
$91,764
$91,752
$91,161
$91,161
$91,161
$91,161
$91,161
$90,359
$87,893
$80,989
$80,415
$80,415
$76,590
$76,590
$72,212



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Director

School Nurse

Executive Secretary
Teacher Special Day Class
Program Specialist Sp Ed
Psychologist
Psychologist

Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher Special Day Class
Director

Health Technician

Special Ed Career Tech
Teacher Special Day Class
Special Ed Career Tech
Special Ed Enroll Spec
Special Ed Enroll Spec
Teacher Special Day Class
Tchr-Spch Lng Pathologist
Special Ed Career Tech
Special Ed Career Tech
Campus Security Asst
Program Specialist Sp Ed
Sr. Administrative Tech
Teacher Special Day Class
Clerk Typist Il Bil

Clerk Typist Ill

Clerk Typist Ill

Clerk Typist Il/Bilingual
Clerk Typist Il/Bilingual
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
I.A./Secondary Transition
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs

$70,406
$67,868
$62,621
$58,315
$54,368
$53,444
$52,521
$50,313
$50,115
$49,441
$48,891
$48,024
$47,442
$46,846
$46,191
$44,763
$42,814
$42,500
$42,455
$42,352
$40,719
$37,995
$36,346
$34,834
$32,713
$32,320
$32,275
$29,025
$29,010
$28,945
$26,965
$26,728



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Inst Asst/HIthcr Cna(Sev)
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Inst Asst/HIthcr Cna(Sev)
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Inst Asst/HIthcr Cna(Sev)
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs

$23,204
$20,328
$19,293
$18,234
$17,768
$16,992
$16,907
$16,680
$16,189
$16,049
$16,043
$15,721
$15,349
$15,025
$15,010
$14,995
$14,840
$14,786
$14,709
$14,602
$14,366
$14,133
$14,039
$14,012
$13,856
$13,817
$13,496
$13,441
$13,412
$13,310
$13,018
$12,821



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs

$12,788
$12,687
$12,686
$12,538
$12,369



