	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clinical Social Worker		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$113,802
2.	Schl Occupational Therap		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$110,762
3.	Administrator		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$108,351
4.	Administrator		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$107,800
5.	School Nurse		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$107,320
6.	Clinical Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$106,511
7.	Resource Specialist Hs		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$105,435
8.	Administrator		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$103,266
9.	Administrator		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$102,478
10.	Speech-Lang Pathologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$97,393
11.	Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$96,752
12.	Teacher Special Day Class		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$95,122
13.	School Nurse		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$93,958
14.	Resource Specialist Hs		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$93,158
15.	Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$92,667
16.	Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$92,330
17.	Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$91,764
18.	Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$91,752
19.	Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$91,161
20.	Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$91,161
21.	Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$91,161
22.	Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$91,161
23.	Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$91,161
24.	Spec Ed Transition Special		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$90,359
25.	Speech-Lang Pathologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$87,893
26.	Behaviorist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$80,989
27.	Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$80,415
28.	Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$80,415
29.	Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$76,590
30.	Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$76,590
31.	Teacher Sdc Mod/Sev		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$72,212

32.	Director	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$70,406
33.	School Nurse	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$67,868
34.	Executive Secretary	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$62,621
35.	Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$58,315
36.	Program Specialist Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$54,368
37.	Psychologist	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$53,444
38.	Psychologist	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$52,521
39.	Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$50,313
40.	Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$50,115
41.	Director	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$49,441
42.	Health Technician	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$48,891
43.	Special Ed Career Tech	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$48,024
44.	Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$47,442
45.	Special Ed Career Tech	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$46,846
46.	Special Ed Enroll Spec	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$46,191
47.	Special Ed Enroll Spec	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$44,763
48.	Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$42,814
49.	Tchr-Spch Lng Pathologist	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$42,500
50.	Special Ed Career Tech	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$42,455
51.	Special Ed Career Tech	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$42,352
52.	Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$40,719
53.	Program Specialist Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$37,995
54.	Sr. Administrative Tech	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$36,346
55.	Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$34,834
56.	Clerk Typist III Bil	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$32,713
57.	Clerk Typist III	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$32,320
58.	Clerk Typist III	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$32,275
59.	Clerk Typist II/Bilingual	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$29,025
60.	Clerk Typist II/Bilingual	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$29,010
61.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$28,945
62.	I.A./Secondary Transition	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$26,965
63.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$26,728

64.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$23,204
65.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$20,328
66.	Inst Asst/HIthcr Cna(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$19,293
67.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$18,234
68.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$17,768
69.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$16,992
70.	Inst Asst/Hlthcr Cna(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$16,907
71.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$16,680
72.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$16,189
73.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$16,049
74.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$16,043
75.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$15,721
76.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$15,349
77.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$15,025
78.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$15,010
79.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$14,995
80.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$14,840
81.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$14,786
82.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$14,709
83.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$14,602
84.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$14,366
85.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$14,133
86.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$14,039
87.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$14,012
88.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$13,856
89.	Inst Asst/Hlthcr Cna(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$13,817
90.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$13,496
91.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$13,441
92.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$13,412
93.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$13,310
94.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$13,018
95.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$12,821

96.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton	Unified Special Needs	\$12,788
97.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton	Unified Special Needs	\$12,687
98.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton	Unified Special Needs	\$12,686
99.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton	Unified Special Needs	\$12,538
100.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton	Unified Special Needs	\$12,369